MARCH '07

|Mnlln
TOYOTA
OPEL
VOLKS WAGEN
FORD
HYUNDAI
SUZUKI
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
FIAT
NISSAN
SKODA
SEAT

KIA MOTORS
MERCEDES
BMW
CHEVROLET
RENAULT
HONDA
MITSUBISHI
DAIHATSU
AUDI
MAZDA
CHRYSLER
VOLVO
SUBARU
ALFA ROMEO
MINI

SAAB
LANCIA
SMART
LADA
PORSCHE
LAND ROVER
LEXUS
JAGUAR
SSANGYONG
GM
CADILLAC
TRIGANO
LANDWIND
BENTLEY
FERRARI
CORVETTE
MC LOUIS
ADRIA
MASERATI
HYMER
LV.R.S.R.L
LOTUS
GREAT WALL
MG ROVER
HOBBY

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTINPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN
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2216
1755
1573
1280
901
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2772
2040
2225
1970
1817
1383
1581
1282
1282
1473
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10.0%
7.3%
8.0%
7.1%
6.5%
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PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
H EMEZEPTAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.

TOTAL [Mala

8758
6664
6382
4996
4813
4191
3888
3811
3211
3199
3020
2817
2411
2268
2181
1773
1756
1729
1650
1504
1386
1368
1048
907
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150
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11.04TOYOTA
8.4%OPEL
8.0%VOLKS WAGEN
6.3%FORD
6.1%HYUNDAI
5.3% SUZUKI

4.9% CITROEN
4.8% PEUGEOT
4.0%FIAT
4.0%NISSAN

3.8% SKODA
3.6%SEAT
3.0%KIA MOTORS
2.9% MERCEDES
2.7%BMW
2.2%CHEVROLET
2.2%RENAULT
2.2%HONDA
2.1%MITSUBISHI
1.9%DAIHATSU
1.7%AUDI
1.7%MAZDA

1.3% CHRYSLER
1.1%VOLVO

0.8% SUBARU
0.7%ALFA ROMEO
0.6% MINI
0.5%SAAB
0.4%LANCIA
0.4%SMART
0.3%LADA
0.2%PORSCHE
0.2%LAND ROVER
0.2%LEXUS
0.1%JAGUAR
0.1% SSANGYONG
0.0%GM

0.0% CADILLAC
0.0% TRIGANO
0.0%LANDWIND
0.0%BENTLEY
0.0% FERRARI
0.0% CORVETTE
0.0%MC LOUIS
0.0%ADRIA

0.0% MASERATI
0.0%HYMER
0.0%1.V.R.S.R.L
0.0%LOTUS

0.0% GREAT WALL
0.0%MG ROVER
0.0%HOBBY



TOTAL [Mala
1 0.0%MORGAN
1 0.0% HUMMER

A PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
MARCH ‘07 V1D TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA
|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP oCT NOV DEC
MORGAN 1 0.0%
HUMMER 1 0.0%
|TOTALIZYNOA 31694 19845 27786 79325

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTINPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN
H EMEZEPTAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES



